
 

        
       June 10, 2013 
       Reference: 2013-123 

 
 
Angela Calvillo, Clerk of the Board 
Board of Supervisors 
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place, Room 244 
San Francisco, CA  94102-4689 
 
Dear Ms. Calvillo: 
 
Attached please find an original and four copies of a proposed resolution for 
approval by the Board of Supervisors. 
 
The resolution authorizes the Sheriff’s Department to enter into a contract agreement 
between the City and County of San Francisco and ARAMARK Correctional Services, 
LLC, in the amount of $19,659,606 over a five year period to provide jail food 
services.  
 
The following is a list of accompanying documents: 
 

 Proposed Resolution 
 Agreements with ARAMARK Correctional Services, LLC. 

   
Please contact Bree Mawhorter at (415) 554-4316 if you require more information.  
Thank you. 

 
     Sincerely, 
 
           
           
     ______________________________ 
     Ross Mirkarimi 
     Sheriff 

City and County of San Francisco 
 

OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF 
 

Ross Mirkarimi 

SHERIFF 

(415) 554-7225 

R O O M  4 5 6 ,  C I T Y  H A L L   1  D R .  C A R L T O N  B .  G O O D L E T T  P L A C E   S A N  F R A N C I S C O ,  C A 9 4 1 0 2 - 4 6 7 6  

 F A X :  ( 4 1 5 )  5 5 4 - 7 0 5 0  


